Championnat de France de Simple 2018-19

Seyssins (38)
03-31-2019

Grenoble Simple
Results of the fourth round

Match

French C

Result

arrom Federation

w N R ¥

N

O© 00 N O WU

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

SolL version 5.16

Da Fatti Daniele
Venou Mouraly ¢ra
Fernandes Francisco

(FRA)

Hettiyakandage Gladwin

(FRA)
Pidial Yoann ¢«

Lusardi Frédéric ¢
Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan

(ITA)

Girault Patrice ¢«ra
Perez Christophe s
Le Liard Frédeéric =
Pidial Laetitia «ra
Vanderlan Amith
Thiers Stéphan ¢

Abdul Wahab Saheb
Mohamed Feroz
“Feroz” (FRA)

Poisson Stéphane s
Eyaf7yja F7qgydbq ¢
Cabal Sébastien
Gerbaut Patrick s
Hubert Eric ¢ra

Lomba Pierre-Henri ¢«
Chqgieiq G74fpv3y e

Servel Jerémie ¢
Tworek Frédeéric era
Wannuka Fernando
AnjU|a (FRA)

Mothe Christian s

Padmavathi M. Prakash

(FRA)

Dusausoit Thierry e
Bouillon Jack ra

Toubert Olivier
Pantzos Athena -
Munaron Dominique s
Mothe Norbert ;=
Cano Stéphane ¢
Dufour Florian ¢«a

Pidial Stéphanie ¢ra

Lerouge Benoit ¢«
Muafhnyi Biefdnuy era
Poisson Fabrice ra
Baissat Daniel =
Pidial Chandrakant ra
Montillier Alain ¢
Phantom

Results of the fourth round
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https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/92ac3dce519611e9ac012e92809967e5?turn=4

